Confidential 请勿扩散 Page 1 of 11 2018/12
100G CFP-DCO Digital Coherent Optical Transceiver
Features
 Operating optical data rate up to 128Gbps
 Transmission distance up to 1200km
 CD tolerance 40000ps/nm
 DGD tolerance 50ps
 Low latency HFEC/SDFEC

Unit: mm
Confidential 请勿扩散 Page 11 of 11 2018/12
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GCF-S101-ZR-T-C-WA 100G CFP-DCO ZR, 112Gb/s, DWDM C-band Tunable, 120km, w/ EDFA, 22W
GCF-S101-ZR-T-C-NA 100G CFP-DCO ZR, 112Gb/s, DWDM C-band Tunable, 120km, w/o EDFA, 21W
GCF-S101-MR-T-C-WA 100G CFP-DCO MR, 112Gb/s, DWDM C-band Tunable, 600km, w/ EDFA, 23W
GCF-S101-MR-T-C-NA 100G CFP-DCO MR, 112Gb/s, DWDM C-band Tunable, 600km, w/o EDFA, 22W
GCF-S101-LH-T-C-WA 100G CFP-DCO LH, 112Gb/s, DWDM C-band Tunable, 1200km, w/ EDFA, 29W
GCF-S101-LH-T-C-NA 100G CFP-DCO LH, 112Gb/s, DWDM C-band Tunable, 1200km, w/o EDFA, 28W
Standards
1. Compliant with IEEE 802.3ba
2. Compliant with ITU-T G.709/Y.1331 Compliant with RoHS6
3. CFP-MSA-HW-Spec-rev1-40